© TÜNKERS® MASCHINENBAU GMBH 20251
Forming technology user report
Punched holes in body shop
© TÜNKERS® MASCHINENBAU GMBH 20252
At the beginning of the year, a total of 24 PFS
punching units were delivered to TÜNKERS
Brazil. TÜNKERS Brazil has built the fixtures in
which the PFS units are integrated.

© TÜNKERS® MASCHINENBAU GMBH 20256
PFS toggle lever unit
Order key (PFS 900-120 SK S 75° T12-3)
PFS 900 120 SK
Swivel bracket
(Optional)
Projection (S)
Standard:
60 mm
90 mm
120 mm
Type
PFS-Meaning:
P = Embossing
F = Joining
S = Punching
S
Size
Standard:
200 = max. Force: 21 kN
400= max. Force: 35 kN
900= max. Force: 80 kN
400 900
S. 7
S 75° T12-3
200
© TÜNKERS® MASCHINENBAU GMBH 20257
PFS toggle lever unit
Order key (PFS 900-120 SK S 75° T12-3)
S 75° T12-3
Opening angle
30°
60°
75°
Sensor system
PFS 900-120 SK
Process
F = JoiningS = Punching P = Embossing
Number embossing
Nubs embossing
Bilder: BTM Europe
© TÜNKERS® MASCHINENBAU GMBH 20258
TÜNKERS® Maschinenbau GmbH
Am Rosenkothen 4-12
D-40880 Ratingen
For YOUR Time
Your success start beyond this point.
Scan for more Information
Produktmanagement Umformtechnik
Herr Mark Herbrand
Phone:+49 (0) 21 02/45 17-280